PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-409-006

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

75.75 «26A
9-3-25 PT 8 E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-9-64
5-16=72
2-21-80

5-22-91
7-10-96
5-6-02

EGELKRAUT GOLDIE MAE
LEWIS DONALD EDWIN & EVAH ELIZABETH

EVANS, HUGH HERBERT
EVANS APRIL D

MUNDY, JAMES A. & SUSAN ZELLNER MUNDY
BUCK MEGAN
MATTHEWS SCOTT D & LORI A

C.F. 18.00
NO CF.

§F: 60.:6%

SP 68,000




